Company: TRILOGY

10T
PNAL - Cty/Blk/Par:

Field: WATTENBERG

WELD

Well Name: WIND17-13

Job Number:
Magnetic Decl.:

Grid Corr.:

Total Survey Corr.:

PA-2532

TRUE

8.64

8.64

Calculation Method
Proposed Azimuth
Depth Reference

319.00
RKB
Tie Into Drill SURFACE

Minimum Curvature

Rig: CADE 25 Target Info:  1979' FSL & 612' FWL
Survey | Incl [Azimuth| Course‘ TVD ‘ VS ‘ Coordinates DLS |BlidRate| Wik Rate
Depth (ft)]  (°) (°) |Lgth (ft) (ft) (ft) N/S (ft) | E/W (ft) (°/100")| (11000 | (o1100) Remarks
149 0.40[ 342.40 149 149.00 0.48 0.50|N| 0.16|w, 0.27 0.3 229.8
239 1.80 2.80 90 238.98 1.79 2.21|N 0.18|w 1.59 1.6| -377.3
329 2.50 5.40 90 328.92 4.16 5.57|N 0.07|E 0.79 0.8 29
420 4.20| 355.40 91 419.76 8.21 10.87|N 0.01|w 1.97 1.9 384.6
509 5.10[ 348.70 89 508.46 14.27 18.00|N 1.05|w]| 1.18 1.0 -7.5
599 6.60( 341.00 90 598.00 22.54 26.81|N 3.51|w 1.88 1.7 -8.6
649 7.70[ 338.20 50 647.61 28.37 32.64|N 5.69|w 2.31 2.2 -5.6 | SURFACE TD @ 699'MD
720 9.80( 331.30 71 717.78 38.77 42.36(N 10.36|w 3.30 3.0 -9.7
815| 12.10{ 329.40 95 811.04 56.46 58.02|N| 19.31|w 2.45 2.4 -2.0
909| 14.00{ 328.70 94 902.61 77.36 76.22|N 30.24|w| 2.03 2.0 -0.7
1004| 16.40| 326.20 95 994.28 102.00 97.19|N 43.67|w| 2.62 2.5 -2.6
1098| 19.70| 326.60 94| 1083.64 130.88 121.45|N| 59.78|w| 3.51 3.5 0.4
1193| 20.80| 326.70 95| 1172.77 163.46 148.91|N| 77.85|w| 1.16 1.2 0.1
1288| 20.90| 324.10 95| 1261.55 197.06 176.74|N| 97.05|w| 0.98 0.1 -2.7
1383| 21.70| 322.30 95| 1350.06 231.47 204.36|N| 117.73|w 1.09 0.8 -1.9
1477| 22.90| 320.90 94| 1437.03 267.10 232.31|N| 139.89(w 1.40 1.3 -1.5
1571| 22.80| 317.70 94| 1523.66 303.59 259.97|N| 163.68|w, 1.33 -0.1 -3.4
1666| 23.40| 317.60 95| 1611.04 340.85 287.52|N| 188.79(w 0.63 0.6 -0.1
1760| 23.50| 317.10 94| 1697.28 378.24 315.03|N| 214.14|w 0.24 0.1 -0.5
1855| 23.40| 315.70 95| 1784.43 416.00 342.40|N| 240.21|w 0.60 -0.1 -1.5
1950| 24.10| 315.30 95| 1871.38 454.19 369.69|N| 267.02|w| 0.76 0.7 -0.4
2044| 24.10| 316.00 94| 1957.19 492.51 397.14|N| 293.85|w]| 0.30 0.0 0.7
2139 23.90| 316.20 95| 2043.98 531.10 424.98|N 320.65|w]| 0.23 -0.2 0.2
2233| 22.60| 315.50 94| 2130.34 568.15 451.61|N 346.49|w| 1.41 -1.4 -0.7
2328 22.20| 318.10 95| 2218.18 604.32 477.99|N 371.27|w| 1.12 -0.4 2.7
2423| 23.00| 320.00 95| 2305.88 640.82 505.56|N| 395.19|w]| 1.14 0.8 2.0
2518 25.90| 318.30 95| 2392.35 680.13 535.28|N| 420.92|w| 3.14 3.1 -1.8
2613 27.30| 319.50 95| 2477.30 722.67 567.34|N| 448.88|w]| 1.58 15 1.3
2708 25.30| 316.50 95| 2562.46 764.74 598.63|N| 477.00|w| 2.53 -2.1 -3.2
2804| 25.10| 317.60 96| 2649.33 805.59 628.55|N| 504.85|w]| 0.53 -0.2 1.1
2899 25.20| 317.40 95| 2735.32 845.95 658.32|N| 532.13|w]| 0.14 0.1 -0.2
2994| 25.00| 316.20 95| 2821.35 886.21 687.69|N| 559.71|w| 0.58 -0.2 -1.3
3089 24.30| 315.80 95| 2907.69 925.78 716.20|N| 587.24|w| 0.76 -0.7 -0.4
3184| 22.20| 314.20 95| 2994.97 963.19 742.73|N| 613.73|w| 2.31 -2.2 -1.7
3279 20.70| 315.00 95| 3083.39 997.82 767.11|N| 638.47|w| 1.61 -1.6 0.8
3374/ 18.80| 315.50 95| 3172.80| 1029.85 789.90|N| 661.08|w| 2.01 -2.0 0.5
3468 17.90| 320.20 94| 3262.02| 1059.42 811.81|N| 680.94|w| 1.84 -1.0 5.0
3564| 18.50| 321.10 96| 3353.22| 1089.39 835.00|N| 699.95|w| 0.69 0.6 0.9
3658 18.90| 317.60 94| 3442.26| 1119.51 857.84|N| 719.58|w]| 1.27 0.4 -3.7
3751| 21.10| 316.20 93| 3529.65| 1151.29 881.05|N| 741.33|w| 2.42 2.4 -15
3846/ 21.70| 316.90 95| 3618.10| 1185.92 906.22|N| 765.16|w| 0.69 0.6 0.7
3941| 23.70| 316.50 95| 3705.73| 1222.55 932.89|N| 790.31|w| 2.11 2.1 -0.4
4036| 24.00( 316.50 95| 3792.62| 1260.93 960.76|N| 816.75|w| 0.32 0.3 0.0
4131 21.90( 316.70 95| 3880.10| 1297.94 987.67|N| 842.20|w| 2.21 -2.2 0.2
4226| 21.00{ 316.20 95| 3968.52| 1332.64| 1012.85|N 866.14|w| 0.97 -0.9 -0.5
4320 22.10( 316.90 94| 4055.94| 1367.14| 1037.92|N 889.88|w]| 1.20 1.2 0.7
4415| 21.60( 317.40 95| 4144.12| 1402.48| 1063.84|N 913.92|w| 0.56 -0.5 0.5
4510 20.60[ 319.20 95| 4232.75| 1436.67| 1089.36|N 936.68|w]| 1.25 -1.1 1.9
4605| 23.00{ 317.20 95| 4320.95| 1471.94| 1115.63|N 960.21|w| 2.64 2.5 -2.1
4700 21.70( 318.30 95| 4408.81| 1508.05| 1142.37|N 984.51|w]| 1.44 -1.4 1.2
4795| 20.00{ 320.80 95| 4497.59| 1541.85| 1168.07|N| 1006.46|w 2.02 -1.8 2.6
4889| 22.20( 319.20 94| 4585.28| 1575.68| 1193.98|N| 1028.23|w 2.42 2.3 -1.7
4984| 22.60( 319.70 95| 4673.11| 1611.88| 1221.48|N| 1051.76|w 0.47 0.4 0.5
5079 20.10| 320.00 95| 4761.59| 1646.46| 1247.92|N| 1074.07|w 2.63 -2.6 0.3
5173 18.10| 316.90 94| 4850.41| 1677.21| 1270.95|N| 1094.43|w 2.38 -2.1 -3.3
5268 20.70| 316.90 95| 4940.01| 1708.74| 1293.99|N| 1115.99|w 2.74 2.7 0.0
5362| 18.30| 315.50 94| 5028.61| 1740.08| 1316.65|N| 1137.68|w 2.60 -2.6 -15
5456 16.20| 311.60 94| 5118.38| 1767.82| 1335.89|N| 1157.84|w 2.55 -2.2 -4.1
5551| 15.80| 313.90 95| 5209.70| 1793.84| 1353.65|N| 1177.07|w 0.79 -0.4 2.4
5645 12.50| 312.00 94| 5300.84| 1816.69| 1369.34|N| 1193.85|w 3.54 -3.5 -2.0
5740 10.50| 309.90 95| 5393.93| 1835.44| 1381.77|N| 1208.13|w 2.15 -2.1 -2.2
5835 7.60[ 313.00 95| 5487.73| 1850.24| 1391.61|N| 1219.37|w 3.09 -3.1 3.3
5930 5.50( 309.00 95| 5582.11| 1860.97| 1398.76|N| 1227.51|w 2.26 -2.2 -4.2
6025 4.00| 301.80 95| 5676.78| 1868.62| 1403.37|N| 1233.86|w 1.70 -1.6 -7.6
6118 3.50[ 293.50 93| 5769.58| 1874.28| 1406.21|N| 1239.22|w 0.79 -0.5 -8.9
6213 2.60[ 302.10 95| 5864.45| 1878.96| 1408.51|N| 1243.71|w 1.06 -0.9 9.1
6306 2.60[ 304.60 93| 5957.35| 1883.02| 1410.83|N| 1247.23|w 0.12 0.0 2.7
6401 0.90] 292.30 95| 6052.30| 1885.78| 1412.34|N| 1249.69|w 1.82 -1.8 -12.9
6496 0.30] 262.40 95| 6147.30] 1886.58| 1412.59|N| 1250.63|w 0.69 -0.6 -31.5
6685 0.40| 335.50 189 6336.30| 1887.49| 1413.12|N| 1251.39|w]| 0.22 0.1 38.7
6874 0.40| 300.00 189 6525.29| 1888.74| 1414.05|N| 1252.24|w]| 0.13 0.0 -18.8
7064 0.40| 243.60 190 6715.29| 1889.54| 1414.09|N| 1253.41|wj| 0.20 0.0 -29.7
7254 0.20] 129.50 190 6905.29| 1889.38| 1413.59|N| 1253.74|w]| 0.27 -0.1 -60.1
7444 0.30] 269.20 190 7095.29| 1889.37| 1413.37|N[ 1253.99|wj| 0.25 0.1 73.5
7665 0.50| 343.10 221| 7316.28| 1890.62| 1414.28|N| 1254.85|w]| 0.23 0.1 33.4[1D SURVEY
7715 0.50| 343.10 50| 7366.28| 1891.02| 1414.70|N| 1254.97|w 0.00 0.0 0.0|BIT PROJECTION

8" Mud Mtr SN: 77577259 8" Circ Hrs:
Surface TD: 699 8" Bit Hrs:
6.5" Mud Mtr SN: 550-36b-027 6.5" Circ Hrs:
Production TD: 7715 6.5" Bit Hrs:
Spud Date:  8-May Completion Date:
Surveys
NS | Ew vs | TvD
Il Il
0.50 -0.16| 0.48 149.00
2.21 -0.18] 1.79 238.98
5.57 0.07| 4.16 328.92
10.87 -0.01] 821 419.76
18.00 -1.05| 14.27 508.46
26.81 -3.51| 2254 598.00
32.64 -5.69| 28.37 647.61
42.36 -10.36] 38.77 717.78
58.02 -19.31] 56.46 811.04
76.22 -30.24] 77.36 902.61
97.19 -43.67] 102.00 994.28
121.45 -59.78] 130.88 1083.64
148.91 -77.85| 163.46 1172.77
176.74 -97.05| 197.06 1261.55
204.36 -117.73| 231.47 1350.06
232.31 -139.89| 267.10 1437.03
259.97 -163.68| 303.59 1523.66
287.52 -188.79] 340.85 1611.04
315.03 -214.14] 378.24 1697.28
342.40 -240.21| 416.00 1784.43
369.69 -267.02| 454.19 1871.38
397.14 -293.85| 492.51 1957.19
424.98 -320.65| 531.10 2043.98
451.61 -346.49] 568.15 2130.34
477.99 -371.27| 604.32 2218.18
505.56 -395.19] 640.82 2305.88
535.28 -420.92| 680.13 2392.35
567.34 -448.88| 722.67 2477.30
598.63 -477.00| 764.74 2562.46
628.55 -504.85| 805.59 2649.33
658.32 -532.13| 845.95 2735.32
687.69 -550.71| 886.21 2821.35
716.20 -587.24] 925.78 2907.69
742.73 -613.73] 963.19 2994.97
767.11 -638.47| 997.82 3083.39
789.90 -661.08] 1029.85 3172.80
811.81 -680.94] 1059.42 3262.02
835.00 -699.95| 1089.39 3353.22
857.84 -719.58| 1119.51 3442.26
881.05 -741.33] 1151.29 3529.65
906.22 -765.16] 1185.92 3618.10
932.89 -790.31| 1222.55 3705.73
960.76 -816.75| 1260.93 3792.62
987.67 -842.20| 1297.94 3880.10
1012.85 -866.14| 1332.64 3968.52
1037.92 -880.88| 1367.14 4055.94
1063.84 -913.92| 1402.48 4144.12
1089.36 -936.68| 1436.67 4232.75
1115.63 -960.21| 1471.94 4320.95
1142.37 -984.51] 1508.05 4408.81
1168.07 -1006.46| 1541.85 4497.59
1193.98 -1028.23| 1575.68 4585.28
1221.48 -1051.76| 1611.88 4673.11
1247.92 -1074.07| 1646.46 4761.59
1270.95 -1094.43| 1677.21 4850.41
1293.99 -1115.99| 1708.74 4940.01
1316.65 -1137.68| 1740.08 5028.61
1335.89 -1157.84| 1767.82 5118.38
1353.65 -1177.07| 1793.84 5209.70
1369.34 -1193.85| 1816.69 5300.84
1381.77 -1208.13| 1835.44 5393.93
1391.61 -1219.37| 1850.24 5487.73
1398.76 -1227.51| 1860.97 5582.11
1403.37 -1233.86| 1868.62 5676.78
1406.21 -1239.22| 1874.28 5769.58
1408.51 -1243.71| 1878.96 5864.45
1410.83 -1247.23| 1883.02 5957.35
1412.34 -1249.69| 1885.78 6052.30
1412.59 -1250.63| 1886.58 6147.30
1413.12 -1251.39| 1887.49 6336.30
1414.05 -1252.24| 1888.74 6525.29
1414.09 -1253.41| 1889.54 6715.29
1413.59 -1253.74| 1889.38 6905.29
1413.37 -1253.99| 1889.37 7095.29
1414.28 -1254.85| 1890.62 7316.28
1414.70 -1254.97| 1891.02 7366.28
#VALUE!  #VALUE! | #VALUE!  #VALUE!
#VALUE!  #VALUE! | #VALUE!  #VALUE!
#VALUE!  #VALUE! | #VALUE!  #VALUE!




